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A NEW KIND OF SODA



INFUSED SPARKLING WATER

Infused with our fast-acting hemp isolate technology and uplifting botanical terpenes,
this sparkling beverage will have you walking on the sunny side of the street in no
time.

While most fizzy drinks are associated with excessive sugar and unwanted calories,
Daytrip Sparkling water contains zero sugar, zero carbs and only has 5 calories per
serving, so you can feel the Daytrip Effect without feeling guilty.






REVOLUTIONIZING BOTANICALS
W R =G Sl S A LR i oV AN E = (e Fkratom with convenient, great-
tasting beverages designed to enhance -being, whether you’re looking to
relax or boost your mood.
EXPANDING YOUR OPTIONS
\We go beyond tradition, offering unique, 1|l B[S EINAA JEVE - R 1 IR 0] oJololq s
your wellness journey with more choices 1 ElR=\ZI g =i (o] (=

SEAMLESSLY FITTING INTO YOUR LIFESTYLE
Our drinks are crafted to fit effortlessly your daily routine, welcoming both
newcomers and long-time enthusiasts of | C\YCEEN A e]1E

ELEVATING YOUR WELL-BEING
VI EERE e TSR [l et =h elel Mol p il iy ou feel your best, energize, and
unwind, all without the drawbacks of ional alcohol.

PROMO: BUY 10 CASES GET 1 FREE

Size Alternate ID

120z/24pk 756779492613
120z/24pk 655360894150
120z/24pk 655466033965

120z/24pk 756779096019
120z/24pk 655466046279
120z/24pk 655466321437
120z/24pk 655466216023
20z/12pk 655466492250



We believe that while traditional candies are delicious, they lack the creativity and
excitement that truly set them apart

BUY 10 CASES GET 1 Cases FREE



Jemonade

$18.99/24pk



BUY 5 CASES GET 1 Cases FREE

 FiRiESI! I8 the only julce glass in the
M@fk@it Taste the difference today!




Product ID Brand Product Name Package Case Price UPC
4257 Jumex Mango Nectar 12pk/15.50z $16.99 0-76406-66830-4
4258 Jumex Guava Nectar 12pk/15.50z $16.99 0-76406-66850-2
4259 Jumex Strawberry Banana Nectar 12pk/15.50z $16.99 0-76406-66820-5
4260 Jumex Peach Nectar 12pk/15.50z $16.99 0-76406-66810-6
4261 Kerns Peach Nectar 12pk/15.50z $16.99 8-88903-34278-2
4262 Kerns  Strawberry Banana Nectar 12pk/15.50z $16.99 8-88903-34284-3
4263 Kerns Guava Nectar 12pk/15.50z $16.99 8-88903-34282-9
4264 Kerns Mango Nectar 12pk/15.50z $16.99 8-88903-34289-8
4265 Kerns Mango Nectar 24pk/11.50z $16.99 8-88903-20110-2
4266 Kerns Guava Nectar 24pk/11.50z $16.99 8-88903-20111-9
BUY 10 CASES GET 1 CASE FREE
GET 1 CASE FREE
4348 OLDTYME Fruit Splash Pineapple 12pk/200z $16.99 0-74090-51403-7
4349 OLDTYME Fruit Splash Peach 12pk/200z $16.99 0-74090-51401-3
4350 OLDTYME Fruit Splash Mixed Berry 12pk/200z $16.99 0-74090-51407-5
4351 OLDTYME Fruit Splash Kiwi Strawberry 12pk/200z $16.99 0-74090-51404-4
4352 OLDTYME Fruit Splash Fruit Punch 12pk/200z $16.99 0-74090-51400-6
GET 1 CASE FREE
Product ID Brand Product Name Package Case Price Carrier UPC
4344 OLD TYME Peach Plunder 12pk/160z $21.00 0-74090-51132-6
4345 OLD TYME Lemon Loot 12pk/160z $21.00 0-74090-51130-2
4346 OLD TYME Half n Half 12pk/160z $21.00 0-74090-51139-5
4347 OLD TYME Gold n Green 12pk/160z $21.00 0-74090-51137-1



Product ID
4278
4279
4280
4281
4282
4283
4284
4285
4286
4299
4300
4301
4302
4303
4304
4305

Brand
Langers
Langers
Langers
Langers
Langers
Langers
Langers
Langers
Langers
Langers
Langers
Langers
Langers
Langers
Langers
Langers

Product Name
Cranberry
Apple Cranberry
Grape Juice
Apple Grape
Orange Juice
Apple

Mongo Mango
Kiwi Strawberry

Apple Peach Mango
Pineapple Orange Guava
Apple Orange Pineapple

Red Grape Juice
White Grape Juice

Ruby Red Grapefruit Cocktail

Pineapple Orange
Pineapple Juice

Package
8pk/640z
8pk/640z
8pk/640z
8pk/640z
8pk/640z
8pk/640z
8pk/640z
8pk/640z
8pk/640z
8pk/640z
8pk/640z
8pk/640z
8pk/640z
8pk/640z
8pk/640z
8pk/640z

BUY 4 CASES GET $2.00 off a case

Prices are subject to change without notice

Case Price
$23.99
$23.99
$25.99
$23.99
$36.99
$23.99
$23.99
$23.99
$23.99
$23.99
$23.99
$25.99
$25.99
$28.99
$30.99
$30.99

Carrier UPC
0-41755-00800-2
0-41755-00701-2
0-41755-00267-3
0-41755-00702-9
0-41755-00202-4
0-41755-00106-5
0-41755-00211-6
0-41755-00708-1
0-41755-00709-8
0-41755-00212-3
0-41755-00703-6
0-41755-00264-2
0-41755-00266-6
0-41755-00900-9
0-41755-00203-1
0-41755-00806-4



PROMO

Feb 2025

Buy 3 get 1 FREE

(Mix and match based on size)

. drinkcascade.com
San Francisco Naturals




$21.60/12pk = $1.80

BUY 4 CASES GET $2.00 OFF A Case



#1 Selling Item at



BUY 3 CASES GET 1 CASE FREE



PROMO FREEZE CANDY ONL
$40.00/12PK
BUY 2 GET 1 FREE

AFTER PROMO: $26.66 = $2.22 A UNI
SRP $3.99
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Daybup
ENERGY.
ELEVATED.

Inspired by the yin and yang of life in the
Golden State, we set out to take Yerba Mate to
the next level. The result is a surge of natural,
focused energy balanced by our signature
Daytrip chill. Elevating your mood and

increasing focus without the jitters or crash.

Our bold, refreshing Yerba Mate is enhanced
with adaptogenic mushrooms, L-Theanine and a
rush of flavor to fuel your Daytrip, wherever it

may take you.

BALANCE & CLARITY
’ CORDYCEPS
3000mg LION’S MANE
Adaptogenic REISHI
Mushrooms
FOCUS ENERGIZE
100mg 200mg
L-Theanine Caffeine
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Hazy
IPA

Pilsner West Lager

Coast
Hazy Organic  Blonde
IPA IPA Ale

Blood Orange Tropical Milk

Hazy

Double Hazy Stout

Blonde Hazy Double IPA
Ale
Yuza Kimchi West
Blonde Sour Coast
Peanut Butter .
Stout Pilsner

Non-Alcoholic



Sweet & Sour beer

Cider

Hard Tea Hard Seltzer

Hard Kombucha Spirits



RED BAY

COFFEE
- Ly -

BLA
COFFEE
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